
WDL Spectrum

SMOA - 2  2

Type Wavelength Off State Package Type Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector

 Current
Control=22

S+C+L=1
1310=3
1550=5
1310&1550=2
Special=0

Normally transparent=1
Normally opaque=2

Standard=1
Special=0

SMF-28=1
Special=0

Bare fiber=1
900um loose tube=3
Special=0

0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0

None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Special=0

Ordering Information

MEMS Variable Optical Attenuator (VOA)

Package Type 1 (Standard)

Revision: 060-13

WDL Spectrum of SMOA
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WDL Spectrum
Attenuation Response

SMOA Attenuation vs Electrical Current
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15 Cabot Rd, Woburn, MA 01801 Tel:(781)935-1200 Fax:(781)935-2040
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